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by Lara McInnis, Professor in the Teaching & Learning Centre

We are excited to announce the launch of Curriculum Integration Spotlights for the Winter

2025 term.

These interactive sessions will offer a deeper dive into Truth and Reconciliation, Equity,

Diversity and Inclusion, and Sustainability, with a focus on practical integration strategies

and easy-to-implement teaching techniques.

Upcoming Spotlights include:

Foundations in Truth and Reconciliation

Tues. Jan. 28, 10 a.m. (virtual)

Accessibility in Equity, Diversity and Inclusion

Thurs. Jan. 30, 10 a.m. (virtual)

Sustainability in the Classroom: What Works and What Doesn’t?

Tues. Feb. 11, 10 a.m. (Room K2037, inside K2030, Newnham Campus)

Truth and Reconciliation in the Classroom

Wed. Feb. 12, 10 a.m. (virtual)

Universal Design for Learning (UDL)

Thurs. Feb. 13, 10 a.m. (virtual)

Reconciliation Education through Music

Tues. Mar. 11, 10 a.m. (virtual)

Inclusive Teaching Strategies

Thurs. Mar. 13, 10 a.m. (virtual)

The Truth in Truth and Reconcilation Educational Board Game

Thurs. Mar. 25, 10 a.m. (Room K2037, inside K2030, Newnham Campus)

Empowering Students to be Sustainability Leaders
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Thurs. Mar. 27, 10 a.m. (virtual)

Spotlights are open to all Seneca faculty and staff. We look forward to seeing you!

To learn about session topics, explore the Winter 2025 Curriculum Integration Spotlights

flyer.

To register, go to MyPD and type “Spotlight” in the catalogue search bar.

The following sessions focus on strategies to incorporate the three C’s of Human Skills –

communication, collaboration, and critical thinking – into your courses:

Fostering Human Skills

Tues. Jan. 28, 10 a.m. (in-person, Newnham Campus)

Spotlight on Empathy

Tues. Feb. 18, 10 a.m. (in-person, Newnham Campus)

Spotlight on Human Skills and AI

Tues. Mar. 4, 10 a.m. (virtual)

Spotlight on Human Skills in Industry

Tues. Mar. 11, 10 a.m. (virtual)

Human Skills and Virtual Reality

Tues. Mar. 18, 10 a.m. (in-person, Newnham Campus)

You can register to attend in MyPD. They are open to everyone!
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